
Data  Importo 
Chilometri

Auto

Percorrenza

 Chilometrica

11/01/2016 60,00€                116805 494

20/01/2016 58,14€                117368 563

01/02/2016 60,00€                117875 507

10/02/2016 60,00€                118441 566

18/02/2016 60,00€                119050 567

01/03/2016 60,00€                119617 572

11/03/2016 60,00€                120189 535

21/03/2016 60,00€                120724 532

01/04/2016 60,00€                121256 559

13/04/2016 60,00€                121815 629

21/04/2016 60,00€                122444 576

09/05/2016 60,00€                123020 597

19/05/2016 60,00€                123617 542

01/06/2016 60,00€                124159 547

16/06/2016 60,00€                124706 577

29/06/2016 60,00€                125283 519

11/07/2016 60,00€                125802 526

21/07/2016 60,00€                126328 507

04/08/2016 60,00€                126835 512

08/09/2016 60,00€                127347 545

19/09/2016 60,00€                127892 593

28/09/2016 60,00€                128485 523

06/10/2016 60,00€                129008 573

17/10/2016 60,00€                129581 596

26/10/2016 60,00€                130177 534

08/11/2016 60,00€                130711 509

17/11/2016 60,00€                131220 566

25/11/2016 60,00€                131786 395

05/12/2016 60,00€                132181 457

13/12/2016 60,00€                132638 466

22/12/2016 60,00€                133104

1.858,14€           Km percorsi 14866

Carburante


